Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

DRAWING:
PRECISION           MIL Style 2RV7
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Ordering Information - Commercial Part Numbers
Series Bushing Switch Taper Tolerance Shaft Style
Shaft
Length
KK = series KK -
dual element
Blank =
standard
Blank =
without
switch
U = linear 1 = 10% of
nominal
R = round   S
= slotted  F =
flatted
16 = 1/2"   20
= 5/8"   24 =
3/4"
KKK = series KKK -
triple element
L = locking S = SPST
switch
A =
logarithmic
2 = 20% of
nominal
28 = 7/8"   32
= 1"
W = panel &
shaft steel
B = reverse
logarithmic
40 = 1 1/4"
48 = 1 1/2"
64 = 2"
80 = 2 1/2"
96 = 3"
Example: KKU1041S28
note: not all part number combinations are valid
Ordering Information - Military Part Numbers
Style Shaft Style
Shaft
Length Taper & Tolerance
2RV7 = MIL style S = slotted B = 1/2" A = linear 10%
2RV7 L = locking F = flatted A = 5/8" B = linear 20%
S = panel & shaft steel D = 7/8" C = logarithmic 10%
G = 1 1/4" D = logarithmic 20%
J = 2" E = reverse logarithmic
K = 2 1/2" 10%
F = reverse logarithmic
20%
Example: RV4NAYSB000A
note: not all part number combinations are valid
Bushing
N = standard
in Ω: first 2 digits
significant, third digit =
number of zeroes
Temperature & Moisture
Characteristics Resistance Value
Y = as per MIL-R-94 Total resistance value
Resistance Value
Total resistance value in